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l) a) What do you understand by the lerm Farm L{auagelnent.

Briefly discuss its role in efficieit resource management in ag cLrlture today.

b) Briefly discuss the dillerences between Agricultural Economy and industrjal

Fconomy.

c) List down the steps involved in decision tnaking ptocess.

2) a) What do you mear by Farm Records

b) List down the dilferenl types offarrn recotds mairtained on a lafin

cl Briefly discuss an) ucc valurrion merhods l,ro*n to you.

d) Assume that a ner,v tractor is purchased orl Ja:tuarv first for Rs. 300,000 and given I
salvage value oJ Rs.50,000 and a uselul life ol l0 years, what wouid the annual

depreciation be for tho first two years under each depreciation nrethod given belor.v.

i) Stlaighr li c merhoJ

ii) Sun ofyear's digits method

iii) Doubie deciining balance Iliethod

_1) a) Explain cleally the telns

i) Nel Present Vahre (i.lPV)

ii) Pay tlack Period (PBP)

ii:r 1t,1..,..: l: c o'R('.,,,.,j1U{/

b) Defile produclol funcri,;r. l)ra,r iltc ueoolassicii ihrec st,rg.s
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4) -Y.ru .ue given the foilowing inionllatioB eriBctcd fior! 'Sivani' Ttarle at ar l l i 2 19,:=---
'lhe rrial Balaues 7{t}}'a n}

Debit

opening stock at 01.01.2000

Purclrases

Retum outward

Sales

Retuflrs inward

Carriage inward

Salaries paitl

Selling and distributioD expenses

Discount allowed

Discowtt received

Advenisernenl charges

Bank loan interest paid

Fixed Assets as on 01 01.2000

Land aud buildings (at cost)

Fumiture (at cost)

Var (at cost)

lrqyursa for-dcp!eqa!e!,Sl.0!2090

Land and Buildings

FumitMe

Trade debtors

'frade creditors

Bad debt

Provision fa,t doubfl-ul debt at 01.C1.2000

50,000

200,000

20.000

15,000

3s,000

20,000

6,000

8,000

2,000

250,000

80,000

l5o,ooo

65,000

12.000

32,000

25,000

1c.000

420,000

15,000.

,10.000

18,000

10,000

55.000

2,000

'

Bank balalce

Caslr in hand

10% loan ftom bank

capital

i0rr,li-r0

30c,000

iis. 9l_0,]!!l clal tts !:ltj.t-!



. The Company aiso provided the foilowing additiolal information.

1- The closing stock on 31.12.2000 was Rs.75,000

2- Provision for deprecialion on fixed ass€ts fol this year are to be n'iarje as loilows

Land and Building - 596 at cost

Furniture - 10olo at cost

- l0oz at cost

l- A provision for doubtful debt is to be made at 5oZ on debts outstanding

4- Salaries payable on 31.12.2000 was Rs. 10,000

5- An advertisement charge paid in advance was Rs. 1000

You are rcquired to prep:rre

a) Sivam Trade's Trading and Proht and Loss AccotrDt for the year ended at 31.12.2000

and

b) The Balance Sheet as on 31-12-2000.

5) Write Short Notes on the following

i) Cash Book

ii) Partial Budgeting

iii) Product - Product relatioDships

6) a) Explain clearly the following te ns:

i) Risk

ii) Expected Monetary Valtte (EN4V)

iii) Expected UtilitY (EU)
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b)'Ihe foiiorving rlata gives the probabiijt)' djstributioi ofthe N't Retums-'!o iw;$€{Jt;l;:rsnY'

"'"rr,"" 
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"'ter's 
utility firnction Using the colcepts ofllxfected lvlonetarl'

Value and Expected Utility' calculate the choices that famle$ would make bellveen ihe

tu,o varieties of rice

Net Returns
(Rs./ha)
1000

2000

3000

4000

ProbabilitY distributions

Varietv I-l-4

Probabiliw

$.2

0.3

0.3

0.2

VaietYlg 34-8

Net Returns
(Rs.iha)
500

1500

3000

s00Q

ProbabilitY

0.1

0.2

0.4

0.3

UtilitY L'unction

Net Returns (RS ) Utility

0l

, 0.2

04

. 0.5

' 07

0.9

1,.2

l5
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500

1000

1500

2000

3500

4000

4500

5000


